
PUPIL: CLASS: DATE:

ITEM
QUANTITY 

REQUIRED
 PRICE  SCHOOL TOTAL

CREW NECK SWEATSHIRTS

CJS TRUTEX 

Colours Available: Jade Green

CARDIGAN 

CTC TRUTEX 

Colours Available: Jade Green

POLOSHIRT

KES TRUTEX 

Colours Available: White 

FLEECE JACKET

870 F/ZIP FLEECE 

Colours Available: Navy

BOOKBAG BB03 Colour Jade £7.50

GYMSAC JADE - SD99 

WILLIAM TURNER
£6.50

Iron on School badge - Main 

School
£2.50

£3.50

PLEASE PRINT NAME HERE IN BLOCK LETTERS: ______________________________________________________

Parents Please Note:
TOTAL:

7-8

9-10

3-4

5-6

7-8

9-10

PRINTED (IRON ON) NAME TAPES IN PACKS OF 20 

AVAILABLE 

On new garments a 'ring' mark may appear around the logo. This is due to the 

embroidery process and will completely disappear after the first wash.

3-4

5-6

7-8

9-10

3-4

5-6

£16.00

Bedlington West End Primary School

Ridge Terrace, Bedlington, Northumberland, NE22 6EB

UNIFORM ORDER FORM

£11.50

£14.00
7-8

9-10

£10.50

3-4

5-6

We are pleased to offer you a range of quality clothing embroidered with the school logo.  If you wish to order 

uniform, please return the completed form to school, we accept payment by cash, cheque or card.

CHILD SIZES


